& Association
v/ |\y of Anaesthetists

a4'>
Webinar: Bleeding clotting and haemorrhage — an update

Thursday 10 December 2020

Session 1: 10:00 - 12:15 | Session 2: 14:00 - 16:15
Organiser: Dr Ravishankar Rao Baikady, The Royal Marsden Hospital, London

09:45

10:00

10:10

10:40

11:10

11:40

12:15

13:45

14:00

14:10

14:40

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:20

Session 1
Log in available

Welcome and introduction
Dr Ravi Rao Baikady, The Royal Marsden Hospital, London

Anaemia management in surgery — PREVENTT results and what next?
Prof Toby Richards, Perth, Australia

Patient Blood Management (PBM) in surgery and education — an Australian
experience
Assoc. Prof Bernd Froessler, Adelaide, Australia

COVID-19, thrombosis and antithrombotics
Prof Beverley Hunt, St Thomas’ Hospital, London

Panel discussion
All faculty

Break/close of first session
Session 2

Log in available

Welcome and introduction
Dr Ravi Rao Baikady, The Royal Marsden Hospital, London

Strategies for blood management in major surgery
Prof Aryeh Shander, New York, USA

Discussion

Coagulopathy and haemostastis in major haemorrhage — an update
Prof Michael Laffan, Imperial College, London

Management of major haemorrhage in trauma — an update
Dr April Grant, Atlanta, USA

Discussion

Close

This webinar is kindly sponsored by

HAEMONETI ’
ONETICS” PHARMACOSMOS 499 Werfen



