

Webinar: Bleeding clotting and haemorrhage - an update

Thursday 10 December 2020

Session 1: 10:00 - 12:15 | Session 2: 14:00 - 16:15 Organiser: Dr Ravishankar Rao Baikady, The Royal Marsden Hospital, London

Session 1

09:45	Log in available
10:00	Welcome and introduction Dr Ravi Rao Baikady, The Royal Marsden Hospital, London
10:10	Anaemia management in surgery – PREVENTT results and what next? Prof Toby Richards, Perth, Australia
10:40	Patient Blood Management (PBM) in surgery and education – an Australian experience Assoc. Prof Bernd Froessler, Adelaide, Australia
11:10	COVID-19, thrombosis and antithrombotics Prof Beverley Hunt, St Thomas' Hospital, London
11:40	Panel discussion All faculty
12:15	Break/close of first session
Session 2	
13:45	Log in available
14:00	Welcome and introduction Dr Ravi Rao Baikady, The Royal Marsden Hospital, London
14:10	Strategies for blood management in major surgery Prof Aryeh Shander, New York, USA
14:40	Discussion
15:00	Coagulopathy and haemostastis in major haemorrhage – an update Prof Michael Laffan, Imperial College, London
15:30	Management of major haemorrhage in trauma – an update Dr April Grant, Atlanta, USA
16:00	Discussion

16:20 Close

This webinar is kindly sponsored by

HAEMONETICS[®] PHARMACOSMOS Werfen

Committed to Quality